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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @BAL 97 6.06 *
Baker 2020 - Anthony Winter Bugie - Steve Hendrickson

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 3413 * Jared Goff QB LAR 590 36.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 559 34.94 =
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 423 26.44 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 223 1394 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 381 2381 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 174 1088 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 @ *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 320 20.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 320 20.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 433 27.06 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 102 6.38 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 201 1256 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 216 1350 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @CHI 354 2213 * Gerald Everett TE LAR 103  6.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 89 556 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 183 1144 * Greg Zuerlein K  LAR 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI v PHI 169 1056 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @BAL 97 606 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 150 9.38 *
Big Dawgs - Nick & Brian CrimsonTide - Jeff McWilliams

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VSEA 520 3250 * Jared Goff QB LAR 590 36.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 423 26.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 423 26.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 381 2381 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 675 * Damien Williams RB KAN 108 675 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 320 2000 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 1538 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL v SEA 164 1025 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 269 16.81 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 287 1794 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 ¢ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 433 27.06 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 287 17.94 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @CHI 354 2213 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 354 2213 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Brett Maher K DAL v SEA 154 963 * Greg Zuerlein K  LAR 145 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs =~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 150 9.38 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL v SEA 91 569 * Houston Texans DEF HOU v IND 133 831 *
Blackcats - Mike Zelek Cross Your Fingers - Matt

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 3413 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 559 34.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v SEA 423 26.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 259 16.19 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 1088 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 381 2381 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 675 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 213 1331 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 1538  * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 320 20.00 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 269 16.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 287 1794 ¥ T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 287 17.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL VSEA 102 638 * Antonio Gates TE LAC @BAL 85 531 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 89 556 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K  NOR 172 1075 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI Vv PHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @BAL 97 6.06 *
Boot Stomp - Kevin Hanratty Jason Jarchow - Jason Jarchow

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Tom Brady QB NWE 526 32.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 423 26.44 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 381 2381 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vPHI 223 1394 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06  * Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 320 2000 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 320 20.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 269 16.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVvIND 433 27.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 287 17.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 187 11.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @CHI 354 2213 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 185 11.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 89 556 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K  NOR 172 1075 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI v PHI 169 1056 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI Vv PHI 169 1056 *
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New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Kansas Jawhawks - Brian Hendrickson Paperboy - David Hendrickson
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VLAC 220 13.75 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VLAC 130 813 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB  NOR 174 1088 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 269 16.81 * Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 445 2781 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 287 17.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 433 27.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 433 27.06 * Keith Kirkwood WR NOR 32 200 ~*
Allen Robinson WR CHI VPHI 187 11.69 * Michael Thomas WR  NOR 371 2319
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 * Sammy Watkins WR  KAN 138 863 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL VLAC 152 950 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR 15 719 ~
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 183 11.44 * Wil Lutz K~ NOR 1721075 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL VLAC 130 813 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 * New Orleans Saints  DEF NOR 109 681 *
Knights - William Hendrickson Ragmop - Josh Hanratty
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 263 16.44 *
Mark |ngram RB NOR 174 10.88 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 381 2381 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06
Damien Williams RB  KAN 108 675 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 420 2625
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 4.13 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 320 20.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 287 17.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 116 7.25 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 287 17.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 330 2063 * Robert Woods WR LAR 330 2063 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 337 21.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 7.19 *
Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI v PHI 169 1056  ~*
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @BAL 97 6.06 *
L City - Jarrod Tallman Reservoir Dogs - Tim Seltsam
Tom Brady QB NWE 526 32.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 381 2381 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 259 1619 ¥
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE 310 19.38 * Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 354 22.13 * Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 300 24.38 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 337 21.06 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 152 950 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI v PHI 169 1056 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 150 9.38 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI v PHI 169 1056 *

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 137 856 *
Men Of Steel - Matthew Hill i

Scorgasm - Will
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 381 2381 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 263 16.44 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE 310 19.38 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 212 13.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 320 20.00 * James White RB  NWE 310 19.38
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 433 27.06 * Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 445 2781 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 433 27.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 330 2063 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 297 1856 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 185 11.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Gerald Everett TE LAR 103 6.44 *
Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 152 950 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI v PHI 169 1056 *
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Houston Texans DEF HOU v IND 133 831 *
Slim Reaper - Steven Hendrickson
Tom Brady QB NWE 526 32.88 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 423 26.44 <
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 189 1181 *
James White RB NWE 310 19.38 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 269 16.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 1538 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
Chris Hogan WR NWE 111 6.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 185 1156 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 152 950 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE 117 731 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Team Cleve - Cleve Horn
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 80 5.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Chris Conley WR KAN 88 550 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 116 7.25 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 138 8.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 137 856 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Travis Baldwin - Travis Baldwin
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 263 16.44 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 423 26.44 =
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
James White RB NWE 310 19.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 1538 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 197 1231 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 183 11.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI v PHI 169 1056 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL v LAC 130 8.13 *
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Week 2 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @NWE 97 6.06 *
Baker 2020 - Anthony Winter Bugie - Steve Hendrickson

Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 546 34.13 * Jared Goff QB LAR VDAL 590 36.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 559 34.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 465 29.06  * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 423 2644 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 223 1394 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 381 2381 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 174 1088 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VDAL 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vV PHI 420 26.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 320 2000 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 320 20.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 246 15.38 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR \?DAL 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 445 2781 *
Dle/':ndre nopkins WR HOU o 433 27.06 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v DAL 102 6.38 *
Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI NOR 201 1256 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 216 1350 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR \?DAL 330 20.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @NOR 354 2213 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VDAL 103  6.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 390 24.38 *
Harr_lson Butker K KAN v IND 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 89 556 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 183 1144 * Greg Zuerlein K  LAR vDAL 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056  * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @NWE 97 6.06 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109 681 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v DAL 150 9.38 *
Big Dawgs - Nick & Brian CrimsonTide - Jeff McWilliams

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 546 34.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 520 3250 * Jared Goff QB LAR VDAL 590 36.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 423 2644 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 423 26.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 381 23.81 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 465 29.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 465 29.06 Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 2625 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 108 675 * Damien Williams RB KAN VIND 108 6.75 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 320 2000 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 246 1538 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @LAR 164 1025 Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 445 2781 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 269 16.81 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 287 17.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 445 2781 ¢ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 287 17.94 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 2319 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 330 20.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @NOR 354 2213 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 354 2213 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vVIND 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 160 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 172 10.75 *
Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 154 963 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VDAL 145 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN v IND 137 856 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v DAL 150 9.38 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL @LAR 91 569 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 133 831 *
Blackcats - Mike Zelek Cross Your Fingers - Matt

Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 546 3413 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 559 34.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 423 26.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA 259 16.19 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 174 1088 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 381 2381 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vV PHI 420 26.25 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vVvIND 108 6.75 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 213 13.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 246 15.38 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 320 20.00 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 66 413 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 269 16.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 445 2781 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 287 1794 ¥ T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 287 17.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 102 638 * Antonio Gates TE LAC @NWE 8 531 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vVIND 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 89 556 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 172 1075 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN v IND 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @NWE 97 6.06 *
Boot Stomp - Kevin Hanratty Jason Jarchow - Jason Jarchow

Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 546 34.13 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 526 32.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 820 5125 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 423 2644 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 465 29.06 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 381 2381 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 223 13.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 465 29.06  * Mark Ingram RB NOR vVPHI 174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vV PHI 420 26.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 320 2000 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 320 20.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 269 16.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 246 1538 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 445 2781 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 287 17.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 187 11.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 330 2063 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 2319 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @NOR 354 2213 ¢ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 185 11.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 390 24.38 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 89 556 * Harrison Butker K  KAN VIND 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 172 1075 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
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New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109 681 *
Kansas Jawhawks - Brian Hendrickson Paperboy - David Hendrickson
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 546 34.13 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 220 1375 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 820 51.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 130 8.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 465 29.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 174 10.88
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 465 29.06 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 108 6.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 269 16.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 445 2781 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 66 413 * T Y Hilton WR IND  @KAN 287 17.94
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 445 2781 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Keith Kirkwood WR NOR v PHI 32 2.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 187 11.69 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 2319 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vIND 138 863
Mark Andrews TE BAL 152 9.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v IND 390 24.38 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 115 719 ¢ Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 115 719~
Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 160 10.00 *
Justin Tucker K  BAL 183 11.44 * Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 1721075 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 130 8.13 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN v IND 137 856 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109 6.81 * New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109 6.81 *
Knights - William Hendrickson Ragmop - Josh Hanratty
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820 51.25 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vIND 820 5125 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 465 29.06 * Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 263 16.44
Mark |ngram RB NOR v PHI 174 10.88 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 381 2381 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 2625 * Todd Gurley RB  LAR v DAL 465 29.06
Damien Williams RB KAN VIND 108 675 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR v PHI 420 2625
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 66 4.13 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 320 20.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 246 15.38 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 287 17.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 445 27.81 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 116 725 * T Y Hilton WR IND  @KAN 287 17.94
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 330 20.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 330 20.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 337 21.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v IND 390 24.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vIND 390 2438 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 115 719 ~*
Harrison Butker K  KAN vIND 160 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 172 10.75 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN v IND 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC = @NWE 97 606 *
L City - Jarrod Tallman Reservoir Dogs - Tim Seltsam
Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 526 32.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546 34.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VPHI 546 34.13 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820 51.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 381 2381 * Chris Carson RB  SEA 259 1619  *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 465 29.06 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE v LAC 310 19.38 * Damien Williams RB KAN VvIND 108 6.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 246 15.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 246 15.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 445 27.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 445 27.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 354 22.13 * Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 330 20.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 390 2438 * Eric Ebron TE IND  @KAN 337 2106 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v LAC 152 950 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 390 2438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 160 10.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 * Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 172 1075 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v DAL 150 9.38 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN v IND 137 856 *
Men Of Steel - Matthew Hill )

Scorgasm - Will
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvPHI 546 34.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 381 23.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820 51.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 174 10.88 * Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 263 1644 =
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 310 19.38 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 212 1325 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 320 20.00 * James White RB NWE vLAC 310 19.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 246 15.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 445 27.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 2319 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 330 2063 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 297 1856  *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v LAC 185 11.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371 23.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vIND 390 2438 * Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 103 6.44 *
Harrison Butker K  KAN VIND 160 1000 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvIND 390 2438
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 172 10.75 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 152 950 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN v IND 137 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 172 1075 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109 6.81 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056  *
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 133

Slim Reaper - Steven Hendrickson

Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 526
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 423
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 189
James White RB NWE vLAC 310
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 269
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 246
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 66
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 445
Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 111
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 185
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 115
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 152
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 172
New England Patriots DEF NWE v LAC 117
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109

Team Cleve - Cleve Horn

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 174
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 420
Spencer Ware RB KAN v IND 80
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 108
Chris Conley WR KAN vVIND 88
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 66
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 445
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 116
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vVIND 138
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 390
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 115
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 160
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 172
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN v IND 137
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v PHI 109

Travis Baldwin - Travis Baldwin

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 546
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 820
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 263
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 423
Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 465
James White RB NWE vLAC 310
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 302
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 246
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 445
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 371
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 330
Trey Burton TE CHI 197
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 390
Justin Tucker K BAL 183
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 145
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 130

8.31

32.88
34.13
26.44
26.25
11.81
19.38
16.81
15.38
4.13
27.81
6.94
23.19
11.56
7.19
9.50
10.75
7.31
6.81

34.13
51.25
10.88
26.25
5.00
6.75
5.50
4.13
27.81
7.25
23.19
8.63
24.38
7.19
10.00
10.75
8.56
6.81

34.13
51.25
16.44
26.44
29.06
19.38
18.88
15.38
27.81
27.06
23.19
20.63
1231
24.38
11.44

9.06
10.56

8.13

T R T T

O T T T
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Week 3 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
Baker 2020 - Anthony Winter Bugie - Steve Hendrickson

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 590 36.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 559 34.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06  * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 223 13.94 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vVvLAR 174 10.88 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 26.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 15.38 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 102 6.38 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 201 1256  * Mike Williams WR LAC 216 1350 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVvLAR 371 23.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 330 20.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 ¢ Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 103  6.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 183 1144 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056  * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v LAR 109 681 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR @NOR 150 9.38 *
Big Dawgs - Nick & Brian CrimsonTide - Jeff McWilliams

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 520 3250 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 590 36.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06  * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 2625 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 108 675 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 108 6.75 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 1538 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL le4 1025 Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 27.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 ¢ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 287 1794 ¥ Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 371 2319 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 371 23.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 330 20.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 ¢ Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 160 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 172 10.75 *
Brett Maher K DAL 154 963 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 145 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN v NWE 137 8.56 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR @NOR 150 9.38 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 91 569 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 133 831 *
Blackcats - Mike Zelek Cross Your Fingers - Matt

Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 546 3413 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 559 34.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA 259 16.19 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 174 1088 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 26.25 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 108 6.75 * Marlon Mack RB IND 213 13.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 15.38 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 66 413 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 445 2781 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 287 1794 ¥ T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 371 23.19 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 102 638 * Antonio Gates TE LAC 85 531 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN v NWE 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v LAR 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
Boot Stomp - Kevin Hanratty Jason Jarchow - Jason Jarchow

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 526 32.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 5125 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 223 13.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 26.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 1538 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 445 2781 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 1794 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 371 23.19 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 187 11.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 330 2063 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 371 2319 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 ¢ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 185 11.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 24.38 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 172 10.75 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
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New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v LAR 109 6.81 *
Kansas Jawhawks - Brian Hendrickson Paperboy - David Hendrickson
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 220 13.75 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 51.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 130 8.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 174 1088 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 420 26.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 420 26.25 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 108 6.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VLAR 66 413 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Keith Kirkwood WR NOR vVLAR 32 2.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 187 11.69 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 371 23.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 371 2319 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN v NWE 138 863
Mark Andrews TE BAL 152 9.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 24.38 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR VLAR 115 719 ¢ Benjamin Watson TE NOR VvLAR 115 719~
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 160 10.00 *
Justin Tucker K  BAL 183 11.44 * Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 1721075 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 130 8.13 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN v NWE 137 856 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR vV LAR 109 6.81 * New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v LAR 109 6.81 *
Knights - William Hendrickson Ragmop - Josh Hanratty
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 820 51.25 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 820 51.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 * Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 263 1644 =
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 174 10.88 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 2625 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 108 675 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR vLAR 420 2625
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VLAR 66 413 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 15.38 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 27.81 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VLAR 116 725 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 371 23.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 330 2063 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 330 2063 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 337 21.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 24.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 2438 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR VLAR 115 719 ~*
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 160 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 172 10.75 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~DEF KAN v NWE 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v LAR 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
L City - Jarrod Tallman Reservoir Dogs - Tim Seltsam
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 526 32.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 51.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Chris Carson RB  SEA 259 1619 ¥
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 310 19.38 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 108 6.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 15.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 15.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 27.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 27.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 371 23.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 330 20.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 390 2438 * Eric Ebron TE IND 337 21.06 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 152 950 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 390 2438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 160 10.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 * Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 172 1075 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR @NOR 150 9.38 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN v NWE 137 856 *
Men Of Steel - Matthew Hill )

Scorgasm - Will
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 23.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 51.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 174 10.88 * Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 263 1644 =
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 310 19.38 * Lamar Miller RB  HOU 212 1325
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * James White RB NWE @KAN 310 19.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 15.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 27.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 371 2319 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 330 2063 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 297 1856 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 185 11.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 371 23.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 390 2438 * Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 103 6.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 160 1000 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 390 2438
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 172 10.75 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 152 950 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN v NWE 137 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 172 1075 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v LAR 109 6.81 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 133 831 *
Slim Reaper - Steven Hendrickson
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 526 32.88 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 <
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 26.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 189 11.81 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 310 19.38 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 15.38 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 66 413 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 <
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 111 6.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 371 2319 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 185 11.56 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 115 719 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 152 9.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 172 10.75 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE @KAN 117 7.31 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v LAR 109 6.81 *
Team Cleve - Cleve Horn
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 51.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 420 26.25 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 80 5.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 108 6.75 *
Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 88 550 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 66 413 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 <
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vVLAR 116 7.25 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 371 2319 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v NWE 138 8.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 390 2438 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 115 719 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN v NWE 137 856 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v LAR 109 6.81 *
Travis Baldwin - Travis Baldwin
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 820 51.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 263 16.44 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 =
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 465 29.06 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 310 1938 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 246 15.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 445 2781 <
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 371 2319 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 330 20.63 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 197 1231 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 390 2438 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 183 11.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 130 8.13 *
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Week 4 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
Baker 2020 - Anthony Winter Bugie - Steve Hendrickson

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 3413 * Jared Goff QB LAR VNWE 590 36.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 559 34.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 465 29.06 ~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 223 13.94 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 174 1088 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 @ *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 1538 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 102 6.38 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 201 1256  * Mike Williams WR LAC 216 1350 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 ¥ Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 330 2063 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 ¢ Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 103  6.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 183 1144 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056  * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v NWE 150 9.38 *
Big Dawgs - Nick & Brian CrimsonTide - Jeff McWilliams

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 520 3250 * Jared Goff QB LAR VNWE 590 36.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 465 29.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 465 29.06 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 675 * Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 1538 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 164 1025 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 ¢ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 287 1794 ¥ Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 ¥ Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 330 2063 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 ¢ Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Brett Maher K DAL 154 963 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 145 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 85 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v NWE 150 9.38 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 91 569 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 133 831 *
Blackcats - Mike Zelek Cross Your Fingers - Matt

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 3413 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 559 34.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA 259 16.19 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 1088 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 @ *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 * Marlon Mack RB IND 213 13.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 15.38 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 287 1794 ¥ T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 102 638 * Antonio Gates TE LAC 85 531 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K  NOR 172 1075 *
Kansas City Chiefs =~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
Boot Stomp - Kevin Hanratty Jason Jarchow - Jason Jarchow

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 3413 Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 526 32.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 465 29.06 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 223 13.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 465 29.06 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 1088 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 @ *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 1538 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 1794 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 187 11.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 330 20.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 ¢ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 185 11.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K  NOR 172 1075 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
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New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Kansas Jawhawks - Brian Hendrickson Paperboy - David Hendrickson
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 220 13.75 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 130 8.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 465 29.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB  NOR 174 1088 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 465 29.06 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 420 2625 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 * Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 445 2781 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 433 27.06 * Keith Kirkwood WR NOR 32 200 =
Allen Robinson WR CHI 187 11.69 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 138 863
Mark Andrews TE BAL 152 9.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 ¢ Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719~
Wil Lutz K  NOR 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Justin Tucker K  BAL 183 11.44 * Wil Lutz K~ NOR 1721075 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 130 813 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 * New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 *
Knights - William Hendrickson Ragmop - Josh Hanratty
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 465 29.06 * Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 263 16.44
Mark |ngram RB NOR 174 10.88 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 23.81 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 @ * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 465 29.06 *
Damien Williams RB  KAN 108 675 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 420 2625
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 4.13 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 15.38 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 116 725 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 330 20.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 330 20.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 337 21.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 7.19 *
Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
L City - Jarrod Tallman Reservoir Dogs - Tim Seltsam
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 526 32.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Chris Carson RB  SEA 259 1619 ¥
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 465 29.06 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 310 19.38 * Damien Williams RB  KAN 108 675 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv NWE 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 15.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 15.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 * Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 330 20.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Eric Ebron TE IND 337 21.06 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 152 950 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v NWE 150 9.38 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 137 856 *
Men Of Steel - Matthew Hill '

Scorgasm - Will
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 263 16.44 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 310 19.38 * Lamar Miller RB  HOU 212 1325
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * James White RB NWE @LAR 310 19.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv NWE 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 15.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 445 2781 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06
Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 330 2063 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 297 1856 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 185 11.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 103 6.44 *
Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 152 950 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 133 831 *
Slim Reaper - Steven Hendrickson
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 526 32.88 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 <
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 189 11.81 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 310 19.38 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 15.38 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 111 6.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 185 11.56 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 152 9.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE @LAR 117 7.31 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Team Cleve - Cleve Horn
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 80 5.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Chris Conley WR KAN 88 550 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 116 7.25 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 138 8.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 137 856 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Travis Baldwin - Travis Baldwin
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 263 16.44 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 =
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NWE 465 29.06 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 310 1938 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v NWE 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 246 15.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v NWE 330 20.63 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 197 1231 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 183 11.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 130 8.13 *
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Offseason Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
Baker 2020 - Anthony Winter Bugie - Steve Hendrickson

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 3413 * Jared Goff QB LAR 590 36.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 559 34.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 223 1394 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 174 1088 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 @ *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Julian Ed'elman WR NWE 246 15.38 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 102 6.38 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 201 1256  * Mike Williams WR LAC 216 1350 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 * Gerald Everett TE LAR 103 644 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 *
Ju;tin Tucker K BAL 183 1144 ~ Greg Zuerlein K  LAR 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056  * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 150 9.38 *
Big Dawgs - Nick & Brian CrimsonTide - Jeff McWilliams

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 520 3250 * Jared Goff QB LAR 590 36.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 23.81 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 675 * Damien Williams RB KAN 108 675 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 1538 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 164 1025 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
Amari Co'oper WR DAL 269 16.81 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 1794 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 ¢ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Brett Maher K DAL 154 963 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 145 9.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs =~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 150 9.38 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 91 569 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 133 831 *
Blackcats - Mike Zelek Cross Your Fingers - Matt

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 3413 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 559 34.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA 259 16.19 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 1088 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 * Marlon Mack RB IND 213 13.31 *
Julian lEdeIman WR NWE 246 15.38 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
T Y Hilton ' WR IND 287 17.94 * TY Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 102 638 Antonio Gates TE LAC 8 531 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 * Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K  NOR 172 1075 *
Kansas City Chiefs =~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
Boot Stomp - Kevin Hanratty Jason Jarchow - Jason Jarchow

Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Tom Brady QB NWE 526 32.88 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 223 13.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06  * Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81  * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 1538 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 1794 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 187 11.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 185 1156 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 89 556 * Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 * Wil Lutz K  NOR 172 1075 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
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New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Kansas Jawhawks - Brian Hendrickson Paperboy - David Hendrickson
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 220 13.75 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 130 813 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB  NOR 174 1088 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 * Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 445 2781 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 433 27.06 * Keith Kirkwood WR NOR 32 200 =
Allen Robinson WR CHI 187 11.69 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 138 863
Mark Andrews TE BAL 152 9.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 ¢ Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719~
Wil Lutz K  NOR 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Justin Tucker K  BAL 183 11.44 * Wil Lutz K~ NOR 1721075 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 130 813 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 * New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 *
Knights - William Hendrickson Ragmop - Josh Hanratty
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 263 16.44 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 23.81 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 2625 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06
Damien Williams RB  KAN 108 675 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 420 2625
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 4.13 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 116 725 * T Y Hilton WR IND 287 17.94
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 330 2063 * Robert Woods WR LAR 330 2063 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 337 21.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 24.38 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 7.19 *
Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 681 * Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 97 6.06 *
L City - Jarrod Tallman Reservoir Dogs - Tim Seltsam
Tom Brady QB NWE 526 32.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Chris Carson RB  SEA 259 1619 ¥
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE 310 19.38 * Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 354 2213 * Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Eric Ebron TE IND 337 21.06 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 152 950 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 *
Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 150 9.38 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 137 856 *
Men Of Steel - Matthew Hill i

Scorgasm - Will
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 * Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 381 2381 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 5125 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 263 16.44 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
James White RB NWE 310 19.38 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 212 13.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 320 20.00 * James White RB  NWE 310 19.38
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 27.81 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 15.38 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 * Tyreek Hill WR  KAN 445 2781 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06
Robert Woods WR LAR 330 2063 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 297 1856 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 185 11.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 23.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 * Gerald Everett TE LAR 103 6.44 *
Harrison Butker K  KAN 160 10.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 152 950 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 137 856 * Wil Lutz K NOR 172 1075 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
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Houston Texans DEF HOU 133 831 *
Slim Reaper - Steven Hendrickson
Tom Brady QB NWE 526 32.88 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 <
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 189 1181 *
James White RB NWE 310 19.38 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 269 16.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 1538 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
Chris Hogan WR NWE 111 6.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 185 1156 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 152 950 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE 117 731 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Team Cleve - Cleve Horn
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 174 10.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 420 26.25 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 80 5.00 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 108 6.75 *
Chris Conley WR KAN 88 550 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 66 413 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 116 7.25 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 138 8.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 115 719 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 160 10.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 172 10.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN 137 856 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 109 6.81 *
Travis Baldwin - Travis Baldwin
Drew Brees QB NOR 546 34.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 820 51.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 263 16.44 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 =
Todd Gurley RB LAR 465 29.06 *
James White RB NWE 310 19.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 302 18.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 246 1538 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 445 2781 <
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 433 27.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 371 2319 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 330 20.63 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 197 1231 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 390 2438 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 183 11.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 145 9.06 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 169 1056 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 130 8.13 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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